
 
  

 

Page 113 of 152 

 

 

ANNEX 1 – CHANGE FORM 

 

 

No of Order Form being varied:  con_12825 

……………………………………………………………………  

Change Form No: 1  

……………………………………………………………………………………  

BETWEEN: 

Department for Education ("the Buyer") and 

Netcompany UK Limited ("the Supplier") 

 
1. This Contract is varied as follows and shall take effect on the date signed by both Parties: 
 

The contract value will increase by £1,640,000 ex VAT from £6,800,000 ex VAT to £8,440,000 ex 
VAT  

The contract will extend by 6-months from 10/01/2024 to 09/07/2024 

 

2. Words and expressions in this Change shall have the meanings given to them in this Contract. 
 

3. This Contract, including any previous Changes, shall remain effective and unaltered except 
as amended by this Change. 

 

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Buyer 

Signature REDACTED 

Date Oct 30, 2023 

Name (IN CAPITALS) REDACTED 

 

 
Signed by an authorised signatory to sign for and on behalf of the Supplier 
 

Signature REDACTED 

Date Oct 30, 2023 

Name (IN CAPITALS) REDACTED 


